
"Where I'm From"
County Contacts

County Contact Org Contact Person Contact Email
Allen Allen County Scottsville High School Kadi Burden kadi.burden@allen.kyschools.us 
Anderson Tiffany Bowman BowmanEsquire@yahoo.com
Bath Bath Co. Memorial Library Michael Richter mrichter@bathlibrary.org 
Boone Boone Co. Public Library Carrie Herrmann director@bcpl.org
Bourbon Kentucky Green Studio Kathy Werking kathywerking@msn.com
Boyd Ashland Community and Technical College Sarah Diamond Burroway sarah.diamondburroway@kctcs.edu
Boyle Boyle Co. Public Library Georgia de Araujo gdearaujo@boylepublib.org
Bullitt Bobbi Buchanon bobbi@newsoutherner.com
Butler Butler County Arts Guild Karen Harper Lain kharperlain@yahoo.com 
Campbell Cathie Conniff cathiecon@gmail.com
Carter Louella Davis louella1005@gmail.com
Clay Megan Rebecckiah Jones meganrjones33@gmail.com
Cumberland Cumberland County Public Library Liza Turner liza.ccpl@windstream.net
Daviess Muhlenberg County Public Libraries, Thistle Cottage Branch Amie Waltrip amie@mcplib.org
Edmonson Trish Lindsey Jaggers trish.jaggers@wku.edu
Fayette Lexington Public Library Susie Lawrence slawrence@lexpublib.org
Franklin Paul Sawyier Public Library Diane Dehoney diane.dehoney@pspl.org
Grant Iron Crow Art Gallery Bren Murphy Bren.ironcrow@gmail.com
Greenup Greenup County Public Library Vicki Evans greenupgenealogy@gmail.com
Hardin Hardin Co. Public Library Charlotte Bragdon hcplcharlotteb@gmail.com
Harlan Southeast Kentucky Community & Technical College Robert Gipe robert.gipe@kctcs.edu
Hart Hart Co. Public Library Vicki Logsdon hcpl@scrtc.com
Henderson Henderson Co. Public Library Caleb May cmay@hcpl.org
Henry Tiffany Bowman BowmanEsquire@yahoo.com
Hopkins Hopkins County-Madisonville Friends of the Library

 Jaime Vincent jandjvincent@bellsouth.net
Jefferson Bonnie Omer bonnieomer.johnson@gmail.com
Jessamine Jessamine County Public Library Les Lehman llehman@jesspublib.org
Johnson Johnson Co. Public Library Christy Terry jcplprograms@gmail.com
Kenton Kenton Co. Public Library Dave Schroeder Dave.Schroeder@kentonlibrary.org
Knox Knox Arts Crafts and Humanities Council Dianne Simpson wdsimpson@peoplepc.com

Union College, Weeks-Townsend Memorial Library Sean Jump kjump@unionky.edu
Lawrence Lawrence County Public Library Samatha Penix samatha@lcplky.org
Leslie Keith Stewart ksnorlando@aol.com
Logan Logan County Public Library Tammy Tinsley tammylynn3109@yahoo.com
Madison Madison County Public Library Ruthie Maslin rmaslin@madisonlibrary.org
Marion St. Charles Middle School Ellen McFall ellen.mcfall@marion.kyschools.us

mailto:kadi.burden@allen.kyschools.us
mailto:BowmanEsquire@yahoo.com
mailto:mrichter@bathlibrary.org
mailto:director@bcpl.org
mailto:kathywerking@msn.com
mailto:sarah.diamondburroway@kctcs.edu
mailto:gdearaujo@boylepublib.org
mailto:bobbi@newsoutherner.com
mailto:kharperlain@yahoo.com
mailto:cathiecon@gmail.com
mailto:louella1005@gmail.com
mailto:meganrjones33@gmail.com
mailto:liza.ccpl@windstream.net
mailto:amie@mcplib.org
mailto:trish.jaggers@wku.edu
mailto:slawrence@lexpublib.org
mailto:diane.dehoney@pspl.org
mailto:Bren.ironcrow@gmail.com
mailto:greenupgenealogy@gmail.com
mailto:hcplcharlotteb@gmail.com
mailto:robert.gipe@kctcs.edu
mailto:BowmanEsquire@yahoo.com
mailto:jandjvincent@bellsouth.net
mailto:llehman@jesspublib.org
mailto:jcplprograms@gmail.com
mailto:wdsimpson@peoplepc.com
mailto:kjump@unionky.edu
mailto:ksnorlando@aol.com
mailto:tammylynn3109@yahoo.com
mailto:rmaslin@madisonlibrary.org
mailto:ellen.mcfall@marion.kyschools.us


"Where I'm From"
County Contacts

County Contact Org Contact Person Contact Email
Mason Mason County Public Library Valerie Zempter masoncolibrary@bellsouth.net
McCreary McCreary County Public Library Kay Morrow mcpl@highland.net
Mercer Tony Sexton contentedme48@gmail.com
Metcalf Kelly Saderholm ksaderholm@gmail.com
Montgomery Gateway Regional Arts Center/ Melissa Barnes                poementry@mstlib.com

Montgomery County-Mt. Sterling Public Library Sybl Fleming sbfleming@roadrunner.com   
Muhlenberg Muhlenberg County Public Libraries Amie Waltrip amie@mcplib.org
Nelson Nelson County Public Library Tara Filiatreau tfiliatreau@nelsoncopublib.org
Oldham Tiffany Bowman BowmanEsquire@yahoo.com
Owen Owen County Public Library Barb Duvall baduvall4@gmail.com
Pike University of Pikeville Amanda Jo Runyon amandarunyon@pc.edu
Rowan CoffeeTree Books Melissa Caskey mlcaskey73@gmail.com
Russell Russell County Public Library Lindsey Westerfield director@russellcountylibrary.com
Shelby Tiffany Bowman BowmanEsquire@yahoo.com
Simpson Franklin-Simpson Middle School Morgan Beard morgan.beard@simpson.kyschools.us
Spencer Tiffany Bowman BowmanEsquire@yahoo.com
Taylor Taylor County Public Library Jessie Harden jessieharden@tcplibrary.org
Trimble Trimble County Public Library Amanda Neace amanda@trimblelibrary.org
Warren SKyPAC Jessica Snodgrass JSnodgrass@TheSKyPAC.com
Washington 4-H Roberta Hunt roberta.hunt@uky.edu

Washington Co. Public Library Tara O'Hagan director@wcplky.org
Whitley Corbin Public Library cplibrary@2geton.net
Wolfe Appalachian Heritage Alliance Janine Musser arts@mrtc.com
Woodford Woodford County Library Emily Saderholm esaderholm@woodfordlibrary.org
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